
	◄ May
	~ June 2019 ~
	July ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 

	3 
Harbins Park 

6-7:30pm
	4 
LHS Football Weightroom
6-7
	5 

	6 
Harbins Park 

6-7:30pm
	7 

	8 


	9 

	10 
Harbins Park 

6-7:30pm
	11 
LHS Football Weightroom

6-7
	12 

	13 
Harbins Park 

6-7:30pm
	14 

	15 


	16 

	17 
Harbins Park 

6-7:30pm
	18 
LHS Football Weightroom

6-7
	19 

	20 
Harbins Park 

6-7:30pm
	21 

	22 


	23 

	24 
Harbins Park 

6-7:30pm
	25 
LHS Football Weightroom

6-7
	26 

	27 
Harbins Park 

6-7:30pm
*Pay dues to be included in 1st gear order*
	28 

	29 
Team 

Car Wash

	30 

	Notes:
*Parents are WELCOMED to run with us at Harbins Park!

Harbins- 2995 Luke Edwards Rd, Dacula, GA 30019
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